

## Office of the District Basic Education Officer JAUNPUR

## CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that <b>A M International School, Su</b>	ijanganj Bypass Road Mungra Badshapur Jaunpur
222202 is permanently recognized for Primary(class 1 t	to 5). The Recognition number alloted to A M
International School is X.The applicable terms and con	ditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.
17/2/1	
2. DATE OF ISSUE	31-08-2022(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	Old
4.School Type	Pre-Primary School and Primary School
5.Recognition No.	(Cal 1897 A-1)
DATE:- 31-08-2022	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- JAUNPUR	Digitally signed by GORAKHNATH PATEL Date: 2022.08.31 19:52:16 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: JAUNPUR

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in



## Office of the District Basic Education Officer JAUNPUR

## CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that A M Internation	onai School, Sujanganj bypass Road Mungra Badshapur Jaunj
222202 is permanently recognized for U	Jpper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number alloted to A M
International School is X.The applicable	e terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed
	3 196111
2. DATE OF ISSUE	17-12-2022(DD/MM/YYYY)
1111	<u>=</u> (=
3. Recognition Type	Old
SVERSE SAFE	
4.School Type	Upper Primary School(6 to 8)
	,
5.Recognition No.	C. J. 1897 - 1
11 14 169	
DATE: 17 10 2022	District Basic Education Officer
DATE:- 17-12-2022	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- JAUNPUR	